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2425-1-ESD3008-MOTIVASI DAN
KEPEMIMPINAN Presensi

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2425-1-ESD3008-MOTIVASI DAN KEPEMIMPINAN-P1
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 15 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Drs. Yuliansyah M.

Diah, M.M.

2 Thu 22 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI
Drs. Yuliansyah M.

Diah, M.M.

LS9 Lina Dameria Siregar, S.E., M.M. 
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DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

3 Thu 29 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Lina Dameria Siregar,

S.E., M.M.

NIP

198909242019032021

4 Thu 5 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Lina Dameria Siregar,

S.E., M.M.

NIP

198909242019032021

5 Thu 12 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Lina Dameria Siregar,

S.E., M.M.

NIP

198909242019032021

6 Thu 19 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Lina Dameria Siregar,

S.E., M.M.

NIP

198909242019032021

7 Thu 26 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:30AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

8 Thu 3 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

9 Thu 10 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/manage.php?id=220017#top
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10 Thu 17 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

11 Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

12 Thu 31 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Regular class session

13 Thu 7 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

14 Thu 14 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

15 Thu 21 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

16 Thu 28 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN-P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

198605202020122010

17 Thu 5 Dec 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-1-

ESD3008-MOTIVASI

DAN

Nia Meitisari, S.E.,

M.Si;

2425-1-ESD3008-

MOTIVASI DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN

Participants

Badges

Competencies

Grades

General

Announcement

s

Presensi

PERTEMUAN 7

PERTEMUAN 9

KOMUNIKASI DAN

KEPEMIMPINAN

KEPEMIMPINAN

DAN BUDAYA

ORGANISASI

KEPEMIMPINAN

DAN BUDAYA

PEMBELAJAR

KEPEMIMPINAN

DAN MOTIVASI

KEPEMIMPINAN

DAN

PEMBERDAYAAN

2324-02-ESD2217-

PRAKTEK HUBUNGAN

MASYARAKAT
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